
  

    

    

   

        

  

  

    

    

   

        

  

   

 

     

  

 

  

  

  

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SO1 Initial New SO3 Initial New 

HC KD RJ SL HM Rank Rank HC KD RJ SL HM Rank Rank 

Proposal A FCC 1 1 1 1 1 1 

3 2 3 2 2 3 

5 5 5 5 5 5 

4 3 4 4 4 4 

2 4 2 3 3 2 

1 

Proposal B Waste Management 2 

Proposal C Waste Pro 5 

Proposal D Republic Services 4 

Proposal E Coastal Waste & Recycling 3 

Proposal A FCC 1 1 1 1 1 1 

3 2 3 2 2 3 

5 5 5 5 5 5 

4 3 4 4 4 4 

2 4 2 3 3 2 

1 

Proposal B Waste Management 2 

Proposal C Waste Pro 5 

Proposal D Republic Services 4 

Proposal E Coastal Waste & Recycling 3 

Subscription/Non-Carted YW 

SO2 Initial New 

HC KD RJ SL HM Rank Rank 

Proposal A FCC 1 2 1 1 1 1 

3 1 3 2 2 2 

4 3 4 4 4 4 

5 3 5 5 5 5 

2 5 2 3 3 3 

1 

Proposal B Waste Management 2 

Proposal C Waste Pro 4 

Proposal D Republic Services 5 

Proposal E Coastal Waste & Recycling 3 

Subscription/Carted YW 

SO4 Initial New 

HC KD RJ SL HM Rank Rank 

Proposal A FCC 1 2 1 1 1 1 

2 1 4 2 2 2 

5 4 5 5 5 5 

3 3 3 3 4 3 

4 5 2 4 3 4 

1 

Proposal B Waste Management 2 

Proposal C Waste Pro 5 

Proposal D Republic Services 3 

Proposal E Coastal Waste & Recycling 4 

Universal/Non-Carted YW Universal/Carted YW 

Second Selection Committee Meeting 

RFP 2024020 

Monday, April 1, 2024 at 3 p.m. 

Proposal A 

Proposal B 

Proposal C 

Proposal D 

Proposal E 

FCC 

Waste Management 

Waste Pro 

Republic Services 

Coastal Waste & Recycling 

SO 1 

1 

2 

5 

4 

3 

SO2 

1 

2 

4 

5 

3 

SO 3 

1 

2 

5 

4 

3 

SO 4 

1 

2 

5 

3 

4 
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